Name

Danielle Richardson
Kayden Rigby
Marisa Thompson
Matthew Mccready
Megan Horn-Molett

Department
Human Resources
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Temporary Pool

Dept #
0301
3501
3501
3501
1001

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 9, 2024

Title

Functional Analyst
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Temporary

Salary
$ 67,004
$ 38,468
$ 76,894
$ 80,739

$15.00/HR

Grade
538

581
581
703

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%

Effective Date
8/29/2024
9/3/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
8/23/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval



