COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 9, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Danielle Richardson	Human Resources	0301	Functional Analyst	\$ 67,004	538	0%	8/29/2024	HR Preapproval
Kayden Rigby	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 38,468	531	0%	9/3/2024	HR Preapproval
Marisa Thompson	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 76,894	581	0%	9/10/2024	HR Preapproval
Matthew Mccready	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 80,739	581	5%	9/10/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Megan Horn-Molett	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15.00/HR	703	0%	8/23/2024	HR Preapproval